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T3
MOTOESTATE | wheel
1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO
MINIOPEN - 125 SP Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km
Gara MINIOPEN 30/04/2017 15:25
Race (10 Laps) started at 15:33:09
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 20.394 27472
(46) Nicolo' BARBIANI 2 1:23.727 35.970 20.293 27.464
T 8413 25.067 3 1:24512 +0.785 +0.785 36.279 20.197 28.036
2 1:16.205 32.856 18.445 24.904 4 1:26.327 +1815 +2.600 36.742 20.572 29.013
3 1:16.390 +0.185 +0.185 33.042 18.303 25.045 5 1:25.672 -0.655 +1.945 36.830 20.502 28.340
4 1:16.895 +0505 +0.690 33.180 18.574 25.141 6 1:27.134 +1462 +3407 37.289 21.103 28.742
5 1:16.253 -0.642 +0.048 32.984 18.331 24.938 7 1:27.096 -0.038 +3369 37.568 21.245 28.283
6 1:16.576 +0323 +0371 33.119 18.467 24.990 8 1:29.101 +2.005 +5374 38.014 20.753 30.334
7 1:16.525 -0.051 +0320 32.876 18.546 25.103 9 1:27.363 1738 +3636 36.703 21.070 29.590
8 1:16.944 +0419 +0.739 33.341 18.454 25.149
9 1:16.979 +0.035 +0774 33.006 18.319 25.654
10 1:16.945 -0.034 +0.740 33.243 18.391 25.311
(7) Fabio FERRI
T 18.794 25.542
2 1:18.387 34.082 18.685 25.620
3 1:18.957 +0570 +0570 34.619 18.512 25.826
4 1:19.120 +0.163 +0.733 34.792 18.745 25.583
5 1:18.608 -0512 +0221 34.463 18.676 25.469
6 1:19.770 +1.162 +1383 34.754 18.796 26.220
7 1:18.837 -0933 +0450 34.356 18.762 25.719
8 1:18.734 -0.103 +0347 34.132 18.740 25.862
9 1:19.775 +1.041 +1388 34.380 18.987 26.408
10 1:20.635 +0.860 +2248 34.478 19.557 26.600
(77) Franco FEDERIGI
T 19.292 26.234
2 1:21.152 +0626 35.235 19.465 26.452
3 1:20.707 -0445 +0.181 35.339 19.302 26.066
4 1:20.546 -0.161 +0.020 35.020 19.223 26.303
5 1:20.933 +0387 +0.407 35.219 19.557 26.157
6 1:20.526 -0407 35.067 19.397 26.062
7 1:20.603 +0077 +0077 35.154 19.267 26.182
8 1:21.191 +0588 +0.665 35.342 19.481 26.368
9 1:21.112 -0.079 +0.586 35.324 19.341 26.447
10 1:22.605 +1493 +2079 35.580 19.802 27.223
(17) Marta LEONI
T 19.755 26.471
2 1:22.041 +0.106 35.860 19.672 26.509
3 1:22.266 +0225 +0331 36.015 19.450 26.801
4 1:23.747 +1.481 +1812 36.338 20.163 27.246
5 1:23.077 -0.670 +1142 36.116 20.004 26.957
6 1:22.478 -0.599 +0543 36.196 19.788 26.494
7 1:22.047 -0431 +0112 35.694 19.701 26.652
8 1:22.383 +0336 +0448 35.981 19.736 26.666
9 1:22.083 -0.300 +0.148 35.789 19.639 26.655
10 1:21.935 -0.148 35.674 19.643 26.618
(28) Eva Luna BOSI
T 20.345 27353
2 1:23.742 +3517 36.486 19.924 27332
3 1:233% -0.348 +3.169 36.677 19.952 26.765
4 1:22.825 -0.569 +2.600 35.893 20.091 26.841
5 1:22.364 -0.461 +2.139 35.692 19.965 26.707
6 1:22.369 +0.005 +2144 35.583 20.123 26.663
7 1:20.430 -1.939 +0.205 35.423 19.546 25.461
8 1:20.225 -0.205 35.313 19.404 25.508
9 1:20913 +0.688 +0.688 35.091 19.457 26.365
10 1:21.882 +0.969 +1.657 35.791 19.622 26.469
(27) Elena BAROLO
T 20.744 27351
2 1:23.470 +1.259 35.689 20.634 27.147
3 1:24.144 +0674 +1933 35.626 21.485 27.033
4 1:22.809 -1335 +0.598 35.499 20.371 26.939
5 1:22.308 -0.501 +0.097 35.296 20.257 26.755
6 1:22.424 +0.116 +0213 35.358 20.262 26.804
7 1:22.211 -0213 35.098 20.578 26.535
8 1:23.460 +1.249 +1249 35.428 20.837 27.195
9 1:23.456 -0.004 +1245 35.918 20.319 27.219
10 1:25.405 +1.949 +3.194 37.337 21.045 27.023
(18) Gian Maria GABBIANI
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
Race Director: Luigi Morandi
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